
Pos.  

 

OPEN-R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

 

OPEN-V 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

St.Nr.  

409 
410 
471 
470 
434 
523 
430 
477 
495 

33 
468 
488 
499 
412 
472 
406 

69 

17 
407 
426 
415 

67 
474 

74 
422 
441 
411 

Name  

Gaetan JARDIN 
Fabien stoessel 
david Klein 
Michael Mura 
Dominique FASSEL 
Pascal Wintenberger 
GUILLAUME GRIFFON 
gael meal 
Geoffrey Schuster 
Michel Dumortier 
Aurélien BRUNN 
Florian SCHNEIDER 
thibaud schmidt 
Fabrice BLANCHE 
Thierry Sperissen 
Anthony   DREYER     
Jérémy GOETTER 

Franky heitz 
Didier LAMBERT 
Serge hamm 
Dominique     CARUSO   
Jaan Francois BASSINOT 
Xavier Grunenwald 
Pascal grunenwald 
Edith Ehret 
Samuel BRENDEL 
jerome krebs 

Club  

Passion Vitesse 

Passion  Vitesse 
Passion  Vitesse 
Passion  Vitesse 
Passion  Vitesse 
Passion  vitesse 
passion  vitesse 
passion  vitesse 

passion  vitesse 

CMPN 

PASSION  VITESSE 

team  supermotard    67 

Passion Vitesse 

passion  vitesse 
C 0943    VA L LEE     D E     LA     B R U C H E  
Passion Vitesse 
Passion  vitesse 

Klasse  

OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 
OPEN-R 

OPEN-V 
OPEN-V 
OPEN-V 
OPEN-V 
OPEN-V 
OPEN-V 
OPEN-V 
OPEN-V 
OPEN-V 
OPEN-V 

Fahrzeug  

Kawasaki 
triumph 
KTM 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
kawasaki   
KTM 
MV  AGUSTA 
Honda 

Honda 
Triumph 
honda     
YAMAHA   
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
kawasaki 
suzuki 
Moriwaki 
Honda     

Typ  

Z800 
street    triple    r 
Superduke 
Hornet 
MT  09 
ZXR    J    91 
SV    650 
FZ8 
Svs 
SVS 
Er6 
GSR 
svs  650 
er6n 
Superduke 
RIVALE 
Honet 200 

NC30 
Daytona    R    1 
rs  250 
YZF    93 
ZX6R 
ZXR 400 
zxr  400 
gsxr 
MD250H 
Rs   

ccm  

800 
675 
990 
600 
847 
750 
650 
800 
650 
650 
650 
600 
650 
650 
990 
800 
600 

400 
675 
250 
750 
600 
400 
400 
750 
250 
250 

Runden  

5 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Gesamtzeit  

7:29.784 
11:53.053 

7:46.591 
12:30.376 
12:38.433 
10:19.383 
10:23.377 
10:33.559 
10:37.714 
10:38.609 

7:58.634 
8:04.705 
8:10.779 
8:16.915 
8:18.280 

10:38.377 
8:48.567 

12:33.160 
10:18.011 
10:23.753 
10:31.556 
10:34.076 
10:35.900 
10:41.361 
10:48.730 
10:49.636 

7:27.507 

Abstand  

1 Runde 

16.807 
37.323 
8.057 

1 Runde 
3.994 

10.182 
4.155 
0.895 

12.043 
6.071 
6.074 
6.136 
1.365 

2:20.097 
1 Runde 

1 Runde 
5.742 
7.803 
2.520 
1.824 
5.461 
7.369 
0.906 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

1:35.509 
1:38.507 
1:37.373 
1:44.796 
1:45.464 
1:41.626 
1:40.936 
1:42.273 
1:43.549 
1:43.411 
1:37.498 
1:37.760 
1:37.850 
1:39.064 
1:39.559 
1:36.494 
1:49.926 

1:42.539 
1:40.456 
1:45.220 
1:46.126 
1:41.579 
1:42.559 
1:43.455 
1:44.035 
1:43.318 
1:34.860 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Aushang: _______ Uhr

11ème Trophée de I'Anneau du Rhin 
[2] OPEN 

Course OPEN 

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 15:46:00 

Anneau du Rhin 3,700 km 

25.09.2016 15:15 
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Pos.  
11 
12 
13 

St.Nr.  
77 

493 
469 

Name  
Thierry MERTZ 
Vivien FABY 
Oliver LANE 

Club  

MC  DU    RIED 

Klasse  
OPEN-V 
OPEN-V 
OPEN-V 

Fahrzeug  
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Typ  
GSXR 
GSXR 
R6 

ccm  
750 
600 
600 

Runden  
5 
5 
5 

Gesamtzeit  
7:59.373 
8:16.207 
8:25.861 

Abstand  
31.866 
16.834 

9.654 

Beste Zeit.  
1:36.835 
1:38.792 
1:39.549 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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11ème Trophée de I'Anneau du Rhin 
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Course OPEN 

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 15:46:00 

Anneau du Rhin 3,700 km 
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